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VALVERDE
DECOMBE
REGAZZO
STRASFOGEL
CARPENTIER
COSTA
PIROVANO
TOURNIER
DUPRAT
ROBERT
PUJO
LACOMBE
BLANC
GABRIEL
DEWILDE
DEWILDE
ROY

DIDIER
ZANETTI
GARINOT
PERRAULT
MORT
SCHUSTER
BIBINEL
LABORIE
SUBRA
RESPAUD
BOUZEBIBA
OPERTI
PLANELLES
GABRIEL
BLANC
MESTRES
BRUNEL
GARINOT
RIEUMAILHOL
GARINOT
GARAUDET
ARCADE
BRUGIE
GALES
BRIAT
ALBOUY
SAURET
RIEUMAILHOL
MARTIN
MARTIN
VADROT
VADROT
JEANNE
PLANELLES
TEBOUL
CAZARRE
BARRIERE
LACOMBE

06/08/2016

5km Corrida de la St-Laurent 2016

Prénom

Mathieu
Sebastien
Lucas
Louis
Thomas
Francois
Antoine
Matthieu
Patrick
Anthony
Bernard
Emmanuel
Guillaume
Lucie
Thibault
Stephane
Stephane
Audrey
Yoann
Eric
Sylvain
Emmanuel
Marie Claude
Jonathan
Julien
Paul
Stephane
Manon
Claire
Roger
Gilles
Marie Jose
Caroline
Gael
Valentin
Jean Michel
Pierre Louis
Josette
Fabienne
Alexandra
Emilie
Nicole
Julie
Clelia
Carole
Serge
Nathalie
Marie-Eve
Johanna
Damien
Sandra
Celine
Aude
Marie
Violette

Clas Nom
Cat. Cat.
1CA
1Vvi
1JU
2 JU
1 SE
2 SE
3 SE
2V1
3V1
2 CA
1Vv2
4V1
3 CA
1CA
4 CA
5V1
4 SE
1 SE
5 SE
2V2
6 V1
6 SE
1V2
7 SE
8 SE
5 CA
9 SE
1JU
1ES
10 SE
3V2
1Vvi
2 SE
11 SE
1ES
7 V1
1 Ml
1Vv3
2V1
3 SE
2 CA
2V2
4 SE
5 SE
3Vi
1Vv3
6 SE
4 V1
2 ES
8 Vi
5V1
7 SE
8 SE
9 SE
0 MI

Sexe Doss
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248
247
250
238
244

228 IRREDUCTIBLES BIPEDES CAZERES

209
230 CA BALMA
224 TEAM 12

245 |RREDUCTIBLES BIPEDES CAZERES
223 LA DEPECHE DU MIDI
212 |RREDUCTIBLES BIPEDES CAZERES

242
237
234
233
214
243
219

204 STADE TOULOUSAIN

227
249
253

72
203
235
201
208
246
226
236
241
218
215

205 STADE TOULOUSAIN

252

206 STADE TOULOUSAIN

213
229
207
232
111
231 ASLP
216
251
240
239
210
211
222
225
221
202
220
217

Club / Equipe

00:18:10
00:18:27
00:18:30
00:18:33
00:19:32
00:19:36
00:19:46
00:21:00
00:21:10
00:21:38
00:22:09
00:23:10
00:23:18
00:23:41
00:23:43
00:23:51
00:24:53
00:26:18
00:26:37
00:27:10
00:27:20
00:27:44
00:27:47
00:27:51
00:27:52
00:28:04
00:28:26
00:28:38
00:28:44
00:28:47
00:29:04
00:29:13
00:29:46
00:29:54
00:30:33
00:30:42
00:30:52
00:30:57
00:31:10
00:31:39
00:31:55
00:31:55
00:33:20
00:33:59
00:34:51
00:35:06
00:35:06
00:35:16
00:35:16
00:35:19
00:35:59
00:37:05
00:38:03
00:41:10
00:00:00

Chrono

Km/h

16,5
16,3
16,2
16,2
15,4
15,3
15,2
14,3
14,2
13,9
13,5
12,9
12,9
12,7
12,6
12,6
12,1
11,4
11,3
11,0
11,0
10,8
10,8
10,8
10,8
10,7
10,6
10,5
10,4
10,4
10,3
10,3
10,1
10,0
9,8
9,8
9,7
9,7
9,6
9,5
9,4
9,4
9,0
8,8
8,6
8,5
8,5
8,5
8,5
8,5
8,3
8,1
7,9
7,3
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